

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CONTC No.5623 of 2023

Ghanashyam Dehury and Others ... ***Petitioners***
Mr. G.K. Nanda, Advocate
-versus-
Anu Garg, I.A.S., and Another ... ***Opposite Parties***
Mr. L. Samantaray, Addl. Govt. Advocate

CORAM:
ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE DR. B.R. SARANGI
MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

Order No.

ORDER
22.11.2023

02. 1. Heard Mr. G.K. Nanda, learned counsel for the petitioners and Mr. L. Samantaray, learned Additional Government Advocate for the Opposite Parties-contemnors.
2. In view of the order passed today in CONTC No.5622 of 2023, Call this matter after three weeks. Compliance affidavit be filed in the meantime.

(DR. B.R. SARANGI)
ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

(M.S. RAMAN)
JUDGE